
PART OF LOT 11 ICHETUCKNEE MEADO
DESC AS: COMM W R/W OF FREEDOM C
COR OF LOT 11, W 222.75 FT FOR P

WILLIS PATRICK
290 SW FREEDOM CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-6S-16-03865-037

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

18616.010 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

11/25/2024 JS 0.50 25,000 0 0 25,000

STANDARD
3

30,590
10,700
25,000
66,290
22,574
43,716

HX HB 25,000
18,716
66,290

0

66,290

1421/2285 9/08/2020 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL WILLIS

PATRICK WILLIS

1413/0133 5/11/2020 PR U I 19 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS STONEWALL WILL

MICHAEL WILLIS
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000051280 Roof Replacement 7,400 10/25/2024

2021HX Base Yr

290 SW FREEDOM CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,138 112.0050 67.20 76,474 1985 1985 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 25,805

FEP 200 85 170 4,570

UOP 32 25 8 215

1,192 1,138 30,590

BAS= W20 FEP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W20 S24 E24 UOP=  S4 E8 N4 W8$
E16 N24$.

BAS

2020

24

24

16

24

FEP 10

20

10

20

UOP4

8

4
8

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 44 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 800

6 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 900

10,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.50 50,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


